CO06-0068

COLO. PUC No. 6 Gas ATTACHMERT A
DUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO
Sheet N, 59H
P.O. Box 840 Cancels
Dernver, CO 85204-0840 Sheet No.
NATURAL GAS RATES
GAE COST ADJUSTMENT
Rate Sheet Billing Type Of Current Deferred Gas Cost
Scheduige No. Units Charge Gas Cost Gas Cost Adiustment
RG 14 Therm Commodity $0.9002 ${0.03148) 0.8854
RGL 15 Therm Commodity 0.8788 {0.0148} G.8640
el 15 Therm Commodity 06.8597 {0.0148} 0.8849
CGL 17 Therm Commodity 0.8788 {0.0148) 0.8640
IG 18 DTH On-Peak Demand 2.8800  ------ 2.8800
DTHE Commodity 8.7880 (0.1480) 8.6400
TF 30 DTH Transportation 0.0570  --ewe- ¢.0570
DTH Supply 2.8800 @ ------ 2.8800
DTH Commodity (1) {0.1480) (3)
TI 31 DTH Trangportation 0.0570  ------ 0.057¢
DTH Cn-Peak Demand 2.8800  ------ 2.8800
DTH Commodity {2} {G.1480)
{1} The Current Gas Cost shall be established each month at a rate equal
to cne hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the greater of the CIG
Rocky Mountain spot gas price index or the Panhandle Eastern Pipeline
Company &pot gas price index ag reported in the table titled "“Prices
f Spot Gas Delivered to Pipelines” as published in that month's first
igssue of Inside F.E.R.C.’'s Gag Market Report published by McGraw Hill.
{2y The Current Gas Cost shall be established each month at a rate egual
te one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the greater of the CIG
Rocky Mountain spot gas price index or the Panhandle Eastern Pipeline
Company Spot gas price index as reported in the table titled “Prices
of Spot Gas Delivered to Pipelines” as published in that wonth’s first
issue of Ingide F.E.R.C.’s Gas Market Report published by McGraw Hill,
plus the maximum rate for interruptible transportation service under
Rate Schedule TI-1 of CiG's then effective FERC gas tariff plus all
applicable surcharges.
{3} The Gas Cost Adiustment for these rates will bas established monthly by
adding the Curvent Gas Cost to the Deferred Gas cost,
ADVICE LETTER ISSUE
RUWVBES e e " e AT e _
DECISIGN VICE PRESIDENT, EFFECTNE .
RUMBER Doy Development DATE February 1, 20046




C06~0068
COLO, PUC No. 8 Gas

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO

Sheet No, _ i0A
.0 Box 840 Cancels
Denver, SO 84201-0840 Sheet No,
MATURAL GAS RATES
RULE 10(£} RATE COMPONENTS
Rate Sheet Type of Billing
Schedule No. Charge Units Rate/Charge
REG 14 Metering & Billing -~ $ 8.55
Commodity Costs:
Digtribution System Therm 5 0.0%278
Natural Gas cost Therm $ 0.81800
Interstate Pipeline Cost Therm 5 0.06740
Total $ 0.,97818
CG 16 Metering & Billing - 515.38
Commedity Costs:
Distribution System Therm § 0.08708
Natural Gag cost Therm $ 0.81800
Interstate Pipeline Cost Therm S 0.066%0
Total $ 0.97198
13 18 Metering & Billing .- $85.46
On~Peak Demand Cost:
Distributicn System TH 5 6.2%
Natural Gas cost DTH $ 0.05
Interstate Pipeline Cost oT £ 2.82
Total § 5,13
Commedity Costs:
Distribution System DTH § 0.4140
Natural Gas cost DTH $ 8.1750
Interstate Fipeline Cost DTH § 0.485¢0
Total $ 5.05490
Unauthorized Overrun Cost:
For Each Occurrence:
Distribution System DTH §23.74
Note: The above rates and charges are for informaticnal bill presentatien
purposes only in accordance with Commission Rule 10(f) and include th
base vrates and charges plus all applicable gas rate adjustments. For
billing purposes however, refervence should be made tc
the appropriate rate schedules set forth herein.
ADVICE LETTER ISSUE
NUMBER = DATE -
DECIION VICE PRESIDENT, EFFECTIVE
MUMBER - Priicy Developrisnt DATE Febryary 1, 2008




PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADOC

P.0. Box B4D
Benver, CO 80201-0840

C06-0068
COLO. PUC No, 8 Gas

Cancels
Sheat No.

SheetNo. ___ L1

Rate Sheet
Schedule No .

NATURAL GAS RATES
RATE SCHEDULE SUMMATION SHEET

Type of Billing
Charge Units

RG 14
RGL 15
G 16
CGL 17
IG 18

Seyvice and Facilivy
Commodlty Therm

One or Two Mantles per month
Additricnal Mantle
Commodity Thexrm

Service and Facility
Commodity Therm

One or Two Mantles per month
rdditional Mantle
Commodity Therm

Service and Facility

Cn-Peak Demand Charge DTH
Commodity DTH
Unauthorized Overrun DTH

Base Adiustments Gas Cost

Rate (Percent} {1) Adiustment
55.00 -3.04% & --
0.09%7 -5.04% 0.8854
$5.58 -5.04% - -
2.7%9 -5.04% -~
-5.64% ¢.8640
$16.20 -5.04% -
0.0917 -5.04% 0.884%9
83 .58 -5.04% -
2.79 -5.04% -
-5.04% C.8640
$£90.0C ~5.04% -
8.58 -5.04% 2.8800
0.436 5. 04% B.8400
25.4640 -5.04% -

{1} The Rate Adijustment 1s the sum of the Pemand Side Management Cost
adjustment (DSMCA), the Quality of Service Plan, and any applicable

General Rate Schedule Adjustments {GRSA).

ADPICE CETTER
NLBARER

DECISION
NURBER

VIDE PRESIDENT
Frkry Developrrent

IREUE

BATE .

ESFECTVE | ..
DATE Februayy 1, 2008




